
ISU JGP Ukrainian Souvenir
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

18.3448.61RUSAnastasia PLATONOVA / Andrei MAKSIMISHIN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt21 4.4 0.75 1 1 0 1 1 1 -1 1 0 1 5.15
2
3
4

RoLi2+CuLi3
CoSp2
DiSt1

1

3.5 1 1 11 1 0 0 0 10
3.0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 -2 1 0
3.0

0.31
0.31
0.38 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

3.81
3.31
3.38

30.27

1-10000110 2.6910.192.5RoLi25

16.4 18.34

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

6.25
6.00
6.00

5.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.25
5.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.00 6.50
5.75 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.50

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

6.09
6.13
5.97

Choreography 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.500.75 5.97
Interpretation/Timing 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.00 6.751.50 6.06

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 30.27

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU JGP Ukrainian Souvenir
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

18.0447.72CZEPetra PACHLOVA / Petr KNOTH 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt21 4.4 0.25 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 -1 0 4.65
2
3
4

Sp2
SlLi3+RoLi2
DiSt1

2

2.5 0 0 20 1 1 1 1 10
3.2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 -1 0
3.0

0.31
0.25
0.38 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

2.81
3.45
3.38

29.68

0-10101111 3.7500.253.5RoLi45

16.6 18.04

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.50
5.50
5.50

5.75 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.00
5.50 6.75 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 4.75 6.25
5.50 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 4.50 6.00

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

5.84
5.84
5.91

Choreography 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 4.75 6.250.75 5.97
Interpretation/Timing 5.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.25 6.001.50 6.06

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 29.68

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU JGP Ukrainian Souvenir
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

19.1047.05CANAllie McCURDY / Michael CORENO 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt21 4.4 0.25 1 1 0 -1 1 0 0 0 -1 1 4.65
2
3
4

Sp2
CuLi3+RoLi2
DiSt2

3

2.5 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 01
3.5 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 0
3.5

0.13
0.44
0.50 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0

2.63
3.94
4.00

27.95

001101111 3.8810.383.5RoLi45

17.4 19.10

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.50
5.50
5.75

5.75 5.75 6.25 6.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.75
5.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50
5.50 6.00 6.50 6.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

5.47
5.56
5.59

Choreography 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.75 7.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.500.75 5.59
Interpretation/Timing 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.75 6.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.501.50 5.69

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 27.95

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU JGP Ukrainian Souvenir
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

18.4742.83USACaitlin MALLORY / Brent HOLDBURG 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CoSp11 2.5 -0.13 1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 2.37
2
3
4

SlLi4+RoLi4
NtMiSt2
DiSt1

4

4.2 0 0 10 1 0 1 1 11
4.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0
3.0

0.31
0.00
0.38 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

4.51
4.40
3.38

24.36

110101100 3.8110.313.5RoLi45

17.6 18.47

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.00
4.75
4.75

4.50 6.00 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25
4.25 6.00 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.25
4.75 6.25 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

4.88
4.72
4.84

Choreography 5.00 5.00 6.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.000.75 4.84
Interpretation/Timing 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.001.50 5.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 24.36

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU JGP Ukrainian Souvenir
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

15.6041.71CANLauren SENFT / Leif GISLASON 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt21 4.4 0.38 1 1 0 0 0 0 -1 1 1 0 4.78
2
3
4

SeLi3
CoSp1
DiSt1

5

3.5 1 1 00 1 0 1 0 00
2.5 0 -2 0 -2 -1 -2 -2 0 -1 1
3.0

0.19
-0.50
-0.50 1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0

3.69
2.00
2.50

26.11

000001100 2.6310.132.5RoLi25

15.9 15.60

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.75
5.50
5.50

4.25 5.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 6.25
4.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.75 4.50 5.75 6.00
5.25 6.00 5.25 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 6.00

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

5.03
5.06
5.19

Choreography 5.75 4.75 5.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.25 4.75 5.75 6.250.75 5.22
Interpretation/Timing 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 4.00 5.75 4.75 6.25 6.501.50 5.47

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 26.11

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Page 5/14Report jgpukr04_Ice Dancing JudgesScores 0.0

ISU JGP Ukrainian Souvenir
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

14.7038.49RUSNelli ZHIGANSHINA / Denis BAZDIREV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt21 4.4 -1.25 0 -1 -1 -3 1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 3.15
2
3
4

RoLi2+CuLi3
CoSp1
DiSt1

6

3.5 1 1 11 -1 0 -1 1 01
2.5 1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0
3.0

0.25
-0.13
-0.63 0 -1 -1 -1 1 -1 -1 0 -1 0

3.75
2.37
2.37

23.79

000-101000 3.0610.063.0RoLi35

16.4 14.70

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.25
5.00
4.75

4.50 5.50 3.75 6.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.25
4.25 5.75 3.50 6.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.25
4.00 5.75 3.50 5.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 5.25

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

4.81
4.88
4.63

Choreography 5.00 4.25 5.50 3.50 5.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.250.75 4.78
Interpretation/Timing 5.25 4.50 5.75 3.50 5.75 4.75 3.50 4.50 4.25 5.001.50 4.69

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 23.79

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU JGP Ukrainian Souvenir
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

13.7337.52GERMichelle CHRUDINAK / Benjamin BLUM 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

DiSt11 3.0 -0.13 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 2.87
2
3
4

CuLi2+RoLi2
NtMiSt2
RoLi2

7

3.2 1 0 10 -1 -1 -2 1 0-1
4.4 0 0 -1 -3 1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1
2.5

-0.06
-1.00
0.13 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

3.14
3.40
2.63

23.79

-1-10-100-1-1-1 1.690-0.312.0Sp15

15.1 13.73

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50 5.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50
4.25 5.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.50
4.75 5.75 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.25

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

4.72
4.63
4.75

Choreography 4.50 5.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.25 4.250.75 4.75
Interpretation/Timing 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.501.50 4.88

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 23.79

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU JGP Ukrainian Souvenir
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

13.8336.93FRAElodie BROUILLE / Lionel RUMI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

DiSt11 3.0 0.00 1 1 0 0 1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 3.00
2
3
4

Sp1
SeLi2
NtMiSt1

8

2.0 0 1 11 0 0 0 1 00
3.0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
3.7

0.19
0.13

-0.63 0 0 0 -2 2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2.19
3.13
3.07

23.10

0-10-100000 2.440-0.062.5RoLi25

14.2 13.83

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.75
4.75
4.50

4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.75
4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.75
5.00 5.25 4.50 5.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

4.66
4.63
4.66

Choreography 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.500.75 4.63
Interpretation/Timing 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.501.50 4.56

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 23.10

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU JGP Ukrainian Souvenir
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

14.4534.89UKROlga OKSENICH / Oleg TAZETDINOV 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

RoLi21 2.5 -0.06 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 2.44
2
3
4

NtMiSt2
CoSp1
DiSt1

9

4.4 0 0 10 0 -1 -2 0 0-2
2.5 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1 1 -1 0
3.0

-0.38
0.00

-0.25 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

4.02
2.50
2.75

21.44

-1-10000000 2.740-0.062.8CuLi2+RoLi15

15.2 14.45

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.25
4.50
4.50

4.25 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75
4.00 5.00 4.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 3.25 4.00
4.25 4.75 5.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.00

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

4.22
4.31
4.19

Choreography 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 3.25 3.750.75 4.34
Interpretation/Timing 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.50 4.001.50 4.34

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 21.44

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls -1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU JGP Ukrainian Souvenir
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

11.8830.75UKRElena GEORGIEVA / Mikhail TIKHONRAVOV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

RRoLi21 3.0 -0.06 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 2.94
2
3
4

CoSp1
NtMiSt1
DiSt1

10

2.5 0 -1 0-1 -3 -1 -2 -1 -1-1
3.7 -1 -2 -2 -3 -1 -3 -3 -1 -3 -1
3.0

-0.50
-2.00
-0.13 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0

2.00
1.70
2.87

18.87

000-1-10-100 2.370-0.132.5RoLi25

14.7 11.88

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.50
4.25
4.25

3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
3.25 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00
3.25 4.00 3.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

3.88
3.78
3.78

Choreography 4.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.750.75 3.84
Interpretation/Timing 4.50 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.001.50 3.66

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 18.87

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU JGP Ukrainian Souvenir
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

12.6330.68POLMilena SZYMCZYK / Maciej BERNADOWSKI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CuLi3+RoLi21 3.5 -0.13 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 3.37
2
3
4

DiSt1
Sp1
NtMiSt1

11

3.0 0 0 00 1 -1 -1 0 00
2.0 0 0 1 0 1 0 -1 1 0 1
3.7

-0.13
0.19

-1.75 -1 -1 -1 -3 -1 -3 -3 -2 -2 0

2.87
2.19
1.95

18.05

0-10-1-10-10-1 2.250-0.252.5RoLi25

14.7 12.63

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.00
3.50
3.25

3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.50
3.75 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.75 4.50 3.50
3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 2.75 3.75 3.75 4.75 3.25

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

3.53
3.53
3.59

Choreography 3.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.75 5.00 3.500.75 3.63
Interpretation/Timing 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.75 5.25 3.751.50 3.72

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 18.05

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU JGP Ukrainian Souvenir
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

12.5730.62UKRKsenia PONOMAREVA / Alexei SHUMSKI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

DiSt11 3.0 -0.13 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 2.87
2
3
4

CuLi3
NtMiSt1
RoLi1

12

2.5 0 0 0-1 0 0 0 0 0-1
3.7 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1
2.0

-0.06
-0.13
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0

2.44
3.57
2.00

18.05

0-10-200-2-10 1.69-1-0.312.0Sp15

13.2 12.57

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.50
3.50
3.25

3.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25
3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.25
3.25 3.75 2.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.25 3.25

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

3.50
3.53
3.63

Choreography 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.500.75 3.56
Interpretation/Timing 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.50 3.501.50 3.75

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 18.05

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU JGP Ukrainian Souvenir
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

11.6927.82HUNKrisztina BARTA / Adam TOTH 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

Sp11 2.0 -0.19 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 1.81
2
3
4

CuLi2
NtMiSt1
RoLi2

13

2.0 0 -1 10 0 0 0 0 0-1
3.7 0 0 0 -1 1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1
2.5

-0.06
-0.63
-0.13 0 -1 -1 1 1 0 0 0 -1 -1

1.94
3.07
2.37

16.13

0-1-1-100-10-1 2.500-0.503.0DiSt15

13.2 11.69

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.50
3.25
3.25

3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.75
3.00 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.50
3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

3.34
3.19
3.22

Choreography 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75 4.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.000.75 3.19
Interpretation/Timing 3.50 3.50 3.00 4.00 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.001.50 3.19

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 16.13

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU JGP Ukrainian Souvenir
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

9.8624.53HUNImola ANTAL / Daniel MAJER 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

DiSt11 3.0 -0.88 0 -2 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 2.12
2
3
4

SlLi3
Sp1
NtMiSt1

14

2.0 0 0 00 0 -1 -1 0 -1-2
2.0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1
3.7

-0.19
-0.50
-1.88 0 -2 -2 -2 0 -3 -3 -2 -3 -1

1.81
1.50
1.82

14.67

0-1-1-10000-1 2.610-0.192.8SlLi2+RoLi25

13.5 9.86

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.00
3.00
2.75

2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.75
2.75 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.25 3.00 3.00 3.00
2.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.75 3.00

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

2.91
2.88
2.94

Choreography 2.00 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.25 3.00 3.25 2.750.75 2.94
Interpretation/Timing 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 2.75 2.00 2.75 3.75 3.001.50 2.97

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 14.67

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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